
autoglide 5
Energieführung Energy Supply
Montageanleitung Assembly instruction
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Seilspanneinheit
rope clamping unit 1x

  

Festpunktmodul
fixed end module 1x

Bodenbefestigungsplatte
fixing plate 1x

 

Drahtseilklemmen
wire rope clamps 2x

autoglide 5 Energiekette
autoglide 5 energy chain 1x

Stahlseil
steel rope 1x

M4
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Bodenbefestigungsplatte
fixing plate

Festpunktmodul
fixed end module

Stahlseil
steel rope

Drahtseilklemmen
wire rope clamps

autoglide 5 Energiekette
autoglide 5 energy chain

Seilspanneinheit
rope clamping unit

Nicht Inklusive 
Not included
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Festpunkt 
Fixed end
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50-70 Nm

M10
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M4
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50-70 Nm

M10
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